

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

CFA No. 114/2018

Farooq Ahmad Dar

.....Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Razia Amin, Advocate

V/s

Ghulam Nabi Dar

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

31.03.2021

The name of Mr. Zubair Ahmad, Advocate, has been shown as counsel for respondent, but he is not present today.

Due to non-availability of learned counsel for respondent, the matter could not be considered today. Adjourned.

List this matter on 03.05.2021.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

31.03.2021

“Manzoor”