

S.No.39
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CFA No. 114/2008

Farooq Ahmad Dar

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Asif Mir, Advocate vice
Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate

V/s

Ghulam Nabi Dar

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
08.04.2022

An adjournment is sought by the learned proxy counsel on behalf of
learned arguing counsel appearing for the petitioner.

Adjourned as prayed for.

List again on 07.07.2022.

(M. A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
08.04.2022
Shaista