

S. No. 04
Final hearing Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CFA No. 114/2008

Farooq Ahmad Dar

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Razia, Adv.
vice Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Adv.

V/s

Ghulam Nabi Dar

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

10.11.2022

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel appearing for petitioner.

List on 15.12.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

10.11.2022

"Aasif"