

S. No. 8

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CFA No. 114/2008

Farooq Ahmad Dar

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms Rehana Fayaz, Advocate vice
Mr Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. advocate.

Vs.

Ghulam Nabi Dar

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

15.12.2022

None appears for the respondent.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 16.03.2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

15.12.2022

Ishaq