

S. No. 8
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CFA No. 114/2008

Farooq Ahmad Dar

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Raziya Amin, Adv vice
Mr Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Adv.

Vs.

Ghulam Nabi Dar

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

04.05.2023

Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, learned Senior counsel is reported to be indisposed, otherwise also, none appears for the respondents. Adjourned.

List on **06.06.2023**.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
04.05.2023
Hilal Ahmad